
Handicap System

Date/Time

A BC

4TH MEGALANES SENIOR MASTERS 2024

9TH - 12TH

JULY 2024

Eligibility 50 & Above (Born in 1974 & Before)

SANCTIONED BY

Sunway Megalanes

Age Mens Ladies
55-60

61-65

66-70

71-75
76-80

81-85

86 Above

5 5

10
15

20

25

30

35

10

15

20
25

30

35

Fees

Desperado

Format

Rm900 Per Bowler

Rm150 Per Bowler

Classic Format, 3 Blocks, 5 Games Per Block
Top 26 Men + 4 Desperado & Top 22 ladies + 2 Desperado

Will Proceed to Master Finals (8 Games)

9/7/24

10/7/24

11/7/24

12/7/24

9.30AM 12.30PM 1.30PM 4.30PM 5.30PM

A

AB

B

C

C
LANE

DRESSING
LANE

DRESSING

DESPERADO at 8.00PM
10.00 AM - MASTERS FINAL

7.30 PM - VICTORY BANQUET (RETRO THEME)

Email : won_mitchell@hotmail.comContact : Michelle Wong (+6012-209-6012)



BOWLING BALL FOR EVERY BLOCK CHAMPION

PRIZES

Position Mens Womens
CHAMPION

1st Runner Up
2nd Runner Up

4th Position
5th Position
6th Position
7th Position
8th Position
9th Position
10th Position
11th Position
12th Position

13th - 16th Position

21st - 22nd Position
23rd Position
24th Position

25th - 30th Position

RM8000 RM5000
RM4000 RM2500
RM3000 RM2000
RM2000
RM1500
RM1200
RM1100
RM1000
RM900
RM800
RM700
RM600
RM500
RM400
RM300

RM200

RM1500
RM1200
RM1100
RM1000
RM900
RM800
RM700
RM600
RM600
RM500

RM300
RM200

17th - 20th Position RM400

RM300
RM300 RM200

BLOCK CHAMPION AWARD


