

4TH MEGALANES SENIOR MASTERS 2024

9TH - 12TH JULY 2024 Sunway Megalanes

SANCTIONED BY







Handicap System					
Age	Mens Ladies				
55-60	5	5			
61-65	10	10			
66-70	15	15			
71-75	20	20			
76-80	25	25			
81-85	30	30			
86 Above	35	35			

Eligibility

Fees

Desperado

50 & Above (Born in 1974 & Before)

Rm900 Per Bowler

Rm150 Per Bowler

Classic Format, 3 Blocks, 5 Games Per Block
Top 26 Men + 4 Desperado & Top 22 ladies + 2 Desperado
Will Proceed to Master Finals (8 Games)

Format

Date/Time	9.30AM	12.30PM	1.30PM	4.30PM	5.30PM	
9/7/24	A	LANE Dressing	В	LANE DRESSING	C	
10/7/24	В		C		A	
11/7/24	C		A		В	
TT/// L7	DESPERADO at 8.00PM					
12/7/24	10.00 AM - MASTERS FINAL 7.30 PM - VICTORY BANQUET (RETRO THEME)					

Contact: Michelle Wong (+6012-209-6012) Email: won_mitchell@hotmail.com



Position	Mens	Womens
CHAMPION	RM8000	RM5000
1st Runner Up	RM4000	RM2500
2nd Runner Up	RM3000	RM2000
4th Position	RM2000	RM1500
5th Position	RM1500	RM1200
6th Position	RM1200	RM1100
7th Position	RM1100	RM1000
8th Position	RM1000	RM900
9th Position	RM900	RM800
10th Position	RM800	RM700
11th Position	RM700	RM600
12th Position	RM600	RM600
13th - 16th Position	RM500	RM500
17th - 20th Position	RM400	RM400
21st - 22nd Position	RM300	RM300
23rd Position	RM300	RM200
24th Position	RM300	RM200
25th - 30th Position	RM200	

BLOCK CHAMPION AWARD

BOWLING BALL FOR EVERY BLOCK CHAMPION